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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
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20%
+
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Box of costume jewelry.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

407 Folk art painted dust pan signed
Maud Lewis, 11 1/2" x 11 3/4", pan
marked Wind Songs, Lun,NS.

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

408 Two figures.
$10 - $15

403 Four Goldscheider terracotta wall
masks, ht. 8" and smaller.

409 Box of costume jewelry.
$15 - $30

$200 - $300

410 Soapstone carving.
$10 - $20

401 

411 Carved figure of a woman and a
cased bi-disc.

$10 - $20

404 Crystal "cat" bowl signed James Le
Chatel-France.

412 Dresser box, belt buckle and a
figurine.

$15 - $30

$15 - $30

413 Box of costume jewelry.
$15 - $30

Lot of vintage flatware.

414 Print after Picasso, 30" x 24", "La
Colombe (The Dove)".

$40 - $60

402 

405 

415 Large Orrefors art glass vase.
$50 - $100

Silver plated glass carafe.

416 Teak bookcase.
$30 - $50

$10 - $20

Box of costume jewelry.

417 Large art pottery bowl, diameter 11
1/2".

$20 - $40

406 

$20 - $30

Three carved wooden statues.

419 

422 Scandinavian art glass vases.
$15 - $30

Unframed acrylic on canvas signed
David J. Edwards, 16" x 16", "Beach
Day".

423 Set of Royal Staffordshire Art Deco
sandwich plates.

$20 - $30

$20 - $40

424 Four pieces of glass and an art
pottery bowl.

$15 - $30

$15 - $30

425 Teak two piece desk.
$10 - $20

420 Oil on board signed Kay Ratcliffe, 18"
x 24", "August Flowers".

426 Mixed media signed Jane ....., 27" x
19", "Cowichan Dream II".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

427 Royal Winton gilded china part tea
set.

$25 - $50

418 

428 Bohemian cut crystal decanter.
$25 - $50

421 Art pottery sculpture signed G. rock,
"Kangaroo".

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Decorative Arts - Oct 07 2014
Antique & Art - Oct 21 2014

Fine Art - Oct 28 2014
Collectable - Nov 04 2014
Ethno World - Nov 18 2014

Playland - Nov 25 2014
Decorative Arts - Dec 02 2014
Antique & Art - Dec 09 2014
BeDazzled - Dec 16 2014



$300 - $600

Lot # 728

Lot # 729
729 Moorcroft table lamp, blue Iris.

$300 - $600

728 Moorcroft table lamp, green hibiscus.

Lot # 731
731 Art Nouveau bronze figural clock

signed L'Aurore.
$300 - $500

$50 - $100

732 Very fine Central Persian style
carpet.

$800 - $1,200

730 Book: Goldscheider "History of
Company and Catalogue of Works".

$30 - $50

Asian robin's egg blue lacquered
console table.

Lot # 430

433 Crocheted table cover, approx.5'x4'.
$15 - $30

430 

434 Pair of art pottery table lamps.
$25 - $50

Chinese carpet-circa 1900.

435 Three pieces art glass.
$5 - $10

$300 - $500

436 Rosenthal china coffee set.
$15 - $30

$200 - $300

437 Teak dining table and four chairs.
$50 - $100

431 Teak upholstered armchair.

438 Large pottery plate signed Robin
Righton.

$15 - $30

$50 - $100

439 Wooden found art sculpture with
plastic banding s.Brad Pascutti '86,
10"x 14"x 10 1/2".

$50 - $100

429 

440 Pottery plate signed Robin Righton.
$15 - $30

432 Teak side table.

Teak framed mirror.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

446 Four paneled mirrored screen.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

447 Art pottery teapot.
$10 - $20

442 Limited edition print signed Spalding,
"Blue Ribbon Classic".

448 Art pottery vase.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

449 Robin Hopper art pottery covered
pot.

$15 - $30

440A 

450 Waterford cut crystal bowl.
$15 - $30

443 Unframed acrylic on canvas signed
David J. Edwards, 16" x 12", "Roses
and Grapes".

451 Lot of art glass and pottery.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

452 Five pieces of Wayne Ngan pottery.
$200 - $300

Acrylic on canvas signed Esther,
12" x 10", "Lamb" with another.

453 Teak cabinet.
$25 - $50

441 

444 

454 Print after Dali-Gallery Poster.
$40 - $60

Unframed acrylic on canvas signed
David J. Edwards, 16" x 12", "White
Daisies in a Glass Vase".

455 Mixed media bust.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

Teak chest of drawers.

456 Print signed Dali, 30" x 22", "Venus
of the Constellation with Picador".

$50 - $100

445 



461 Mid. century brass and glass serving
tray/cart.

$50 - $75

Couch.

462 Heavy coloured art glass vase,
height 12".

$30 - $60

$25 - $50

463 Art glass lamp shade.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

464 Teak coffee table.
$25 - $50

459 Balinese style desk lamp.

465 Shell form desk light.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

466 Two Mobler (DenmarK) chairs.
$50 - $100

457 

467 Acrylic on canvas signed Max, 16" x
20", "Sunset Sailing Series".

$200 - $400

460 Drop leaf hall table.

468 Art glass ash tray.
$5 - $10

$50 - $75

469 Teak table lamp.
$10 - $20

Inlaid wood plaque.

458 

Lot # 470

474 Oil on canvas signed Al Fiocchi,
d.2007, 36" x 24", "Young Girl".

$100 - $200

471 

475 Two pairs of geode bookends.
$40 - $60

Bohemian cur crystal vase.

476 Small teak bookcase.
$20 - $40

$15 - $30

477 Two Carlton Ware plates.
$20 - $40

470 Le Coultre "Atmos" mantel clock.

478 Art pottery vase.
$10 - $20

472 Mid-century walnut shelf.

479 Teak two tier end table.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

480 Beaded coat.
$50 - $100

$400 - $600

481 Teak coffee table.
$25 - $50

473 Teak sofa and matching arm chair.

482 Art glass bowl.
$5 - $10

$250 - $500

$200 - $400

Lot # 723

Lot # 724
724 Goldscheider hand painted

earthenware figure "Rose", ht. 22".
$1,000 - $1,500

723 Arts & Crafts oak bureau-bookcase.

Lot # 726
726 Goldscheider terracotta bust of a

woman, "Cheri", ht. 25".
$1,000 - $1,500

$75 - $150

727 Tiffany style lamp shade.
$40 - $60

725 Iridescent art glass oval shaped dish
signed R.Lalique, length 7".



$200 - $300

$60 - $80

714 Art Nouveau figural vase, ht. 16".
$150 - $300

712 

715 Italian pierced brass ornamental ink
set, length 13 1/2".

$75 - $125

Painted porcelain plaque signed L.
Koniger, 12" x 10", "Fuscia".

Lot # 713

Lot # 716
716 Art pottery vase with painted

landscape on a cream glaze signed
J. Carlton Ball d.'83,h.13".

$100 - $300

713 JWK West German fine porcelain
plaque with gilt frame.

$300 - $500

719 Unusual bowling ball standing ash
tray.

$50 - $75

717 

720 Small side table with claw feet.
$50 - $75

Arts & Crafts desk.

Lot # 718

721 Oak upholstered arm chair.
$100 - $200

718 

722 Artist's proof print indistinctly signed
and dated '95, "Figures".

$50 - $100

Goldscheider bronze finish terracotta
figure, "Farm Girl".

$800 - $1,200

Nest of three teak tables.

484 

487 Pair of ceramic lamp bases/vases,
stamped AW.

$50 - $75

Shiraz carpet.

Lot # 488
488 Teak dining room with eight chairs.

$200 - $400

$800 - $1,200

489 Hanging ash tray.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

490 Tabriz carpet.
$500 - $800

485 Print after Dali, 30" x 22 1/2",
"L'alchimiste".

491 Monkey wood coffee table with glass
top.

$100 - $150

$25 - $50

492 Print after Dali
$50 - $100

483 

493 Print after Dali, "Figures".
$50 - $100

486 Leather upholstered loveseat.

494 Hand painted textile, "Hairdresser's
Dream".

$25 - $50

$150 - $250

498 Herman Miller "Setu" chair.
$200 - $300

German 1960's living room suite with
couch and two chairs.

Lot # 496

499 Unframed acrylic on canvas signed
David J. Edwards, 8" x 10", "Quiet
Afternoon".

$20 - $40

496 

500 Oil on board signed I. Reiner, 7" x
10", "Portrait".

$30 - $50

Lge.ltd.ed.tapestry after Salvadore
Dali sgnd.w.stamp numb.323/500,
"Persistence of Memory".

501 Serigraph signed George Weber, 6" x
9", "City by Night, Edmonton".

$20 - $30

$250 - $500

502 Teak side cabinet.
$25 - $50

$300 - $400

503 Soapstone carved bust.
$25 - $50

497 Herman Miller "Setu" chair.

504 1940's marble and glass coffee table.
$20 - $40

$200 - $300

505 Green prayer rug, 66" x 50".
$100 - $150

495 



506 

509 Print after Dali-Gallery Poster Paris
and another.

$50 - $100

Watercolour signed Alita Crawford,
"Abstract".

Lot # 507

510 Teak buffet and hutch.
$50 - $100

507 

511 Toast rack, two decanters and labels.
$15 - $30

Ltd.ed.col. print signed Erte numb.
250/300,18" x 24","Untitled-Theatre/
Playwright".

512 Set of Mintons china boullions
retailed by Twiley & Co. Montreal.

$20 - $40

$150 - $300

513 Lot of Belleek china.
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

514 Heinrich china cups and saucers.
$10 - $20

508 Print after Dali-Gallery Poster
Alsasce.

515 Pair of stools.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

521 Framed print after Paul Klee,
"Abstract".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

522 1950's wedding dress.
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

523 Teak dresser.
$50 - $100

518 Teak side table with casters.

524 Coloured engraving c.1830 France,
4.5" x 7.25".

$10 - $20

$15 - $30

525 Etching on paper signed Margaret
Marvel, "Northport Harbour".

$10 - $20

516 

526 Acrylic on canvas signed Esther, 24"
x 24", "Mina" with another.

$25 - $50

519 Print after Dali Gallery Poster
Normandy.

527 Print after Dali Gallery Poster Alps.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

528 Two engravings on paper signed W.
Holl, "Henry VIII and Elizabeth".

$10 - $20

Four books from the library of
Myfanwy Pavelic-all signed and
dedicated incl.P.K.Page.

529 Teak platform bed.
$50 - $100

517 

520 

530 Art pottery lamp.
$10 - $20

Coloured print signed Dali, 13" x 10",
"Untitled Figures".

531 Pair of silver plated candlesticks.
$10 - $20

$100 - $200

Footed covered silver plate entre
dish.

696 

Lot # 699
699 Watercolour signed H. Burkhardt '51,

28" x 23", "The Burial of Gorky".
$500 - $700

China floral decorated plate.

697 

700 Oil on canvas signed Estelle Fleury,
27" x 21", "Abstract".

$200 - $300

Pair of oak bedside tables.

701 Oil on canvas signed Estelle Fleury,
24" x 21 3/4", "Abstract".

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

702 Italian pierced brass ink well set with
a crystal ball, overall height 4 1/2".

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

703 Brass "Leone di San Marco" paper
weight.

$40 - $40

698 Leaded glass hanging light fixture.

704 Art pottery vase att.to Kenji Kato,
height 6 1/2".

$50 - $100

$40 - $60

$200 - $300

707 Oak red & tan upholstered sofa and
chair.

$100 - $300

705 

708 Mixed media signed Liz Erling dated
1981, 15" x 22", "Paradigm Number
2".

$25 - $50

Art Nouveau ceramic figural vase, ht.
17".

Lot # 706

709 Oil on canvas signed Romanelli, 23"
x 35", "The Music Room".

$75 - $150

706 

710 3 oak Arts and Crafts period chairs.
$50 - $100

Photo lithograph signed Andy
Warhol, site 8" x 8", "200 soup cans".

711 Painted porcelain plaque signed L.
Koniger, 12" x 10", "Thistles".

$60 - $80

$750 - $1,250



$100 - $200

681 Bentwood cafe table marked Thonet,
circa 1900.

$150 - $250

679 

682 Set of three Fischell bentwood side
chairs.

$50 - $100

Arts & Crafts oak occasional table.

Lot # 680

683 Thonet bentwood armchair.
$40 - $60

680 

Lot # 684
684 Art Nouveau figured pedestal bowl

signed B.B. (Bernhardt Bloch).
$250 - $500

Art Deco style bronze figure, ht 53".
$200 - $400

$25 - $50

Goochan runner.

686 

689 Walnut writing desk.
$150 - $250

2 prints-"Girl w.Headphones"&"Cat".

690 Wrought iron gate.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

691 Fire screen.
$25 - $50

$800 - $1,200

692 Floor lamp.
$25 - $50

687 Painted porcelain plaque signed L.
Koniger, 12" x 10", "Sunflower".

Lot # 693
693 Art Deco oak secretaire bookcase.

$350 - $450

$60 - $80

694 French blue porcelain vase with gilt
metal rim & base marked MP-Sevres,
height 7".

$30 - $60

685 

695 French mahogany framed brass and
metal desk clock, 9" square.

$125 - $175

688 Pair of celadon glazed decorated art
pottery table lamps on wooden
bases. $100 - $150

532 

535 Swarovski crystal 2004 club
ornament Magic of Dance-Anna with
box.

$100 - $150

Chaise longue.

533 

Lot # 536
536 Swarovski crystal dolphin with box

and carrying case.
$200 - $300

Swarovski crystal 2002 club
ornament Magic of Dance-Isadora
with box.

537 Swarovski crystal whale with box.
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

538 Swarovski crystal 1998 club
ornament "Fabulous Creatures" The
Pegasus with box and stand.

$100 - $150

$40 - $60

539 Swarovski crystal 1998 Pegasus
paperweight with box.

$20 - $30

534 Swarovski crystal 2003 club
ornament Magic of Dance-Antonio
with box.

$100 - $150

540 

543 Swarovski crystal 1999 club
ornament "Masquerade" Pierott with
box.

$100 - $150

Swarovski crystal 1996 club
ornament "Fabulous Creatures" The
Unicorn with box and stand.

541 

544 Swarovski crystal 2000 club
ornament "Masquerade" Columbine
with box.

$100 - $150

Swarovski crystal 1997 club
ornament "Fabulous Creatures" The
Dragon with box and stand.

545 Swarovski display stand for three
piece "Masquerade" set in box.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 546
546 Ltd.ed.coloured print signed Dali

numbered I 275/300, 28 1/2"x 23 1/2"
"Untitled-Boats in Water".

$150 - $300

$100 - $150

547 Picture after Georges Braque, 12" x
16 1/2", "Chariot".

$50 - $100

542 Swarovski crystal 2001 club
ornament "Masquerade" Harlequin
with box.



Three terracotta figures.

553 Acrylic on canvas signed Esther, 12"
x 10", "Minnie" with another.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

554 Jay Cee oak sectional corner
cupboard with linen fold decoration.

$100 - $200

$25 - $50

555 Print after Dali, "Figures".
$50 - $100

550 Carved oak hall table.

556 Screen print signed Robert Young,
14" x 14", "Dream".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

557 Graphite att. on back to Tom
Smith(Bau-Xi Vancouver), 14"x11",
"Snout".

$25 - $50

548 

558 Watercolour signed F. Jorgensen,
d.1991, 5" x 6 1/2", "Seascape".

$25 - $50

551 Watercolour bearing initials P.H.B.,
20" x 30", "April Shower".

559 Limited edition print signed Spalding,
"Twilight Mirage".

$10 - $20

$20 - $40

560 German china demi-tasse set.
$25 - $50

Photograph signed and numbered,
"Girl's Night Out".

561 Two sets of china cups and saucers-
Limoges and Royal Stafford.

$25 - $50

549 

552 

562 Air brush and watercolour signed
Guild, 24" x 32", "Hawaii".

$25 - $50

Watercolour signed Adaskin '74, 14"
x 19", "Hockey".

$25 - $50

563 

566 Hand painted floral design china
base table lamp.

$25 - $50

Pastel signed E. Mayne, 20" x 25",
"Garden in Bloom".

564 

567 Carved oak nine piece dining room
suite.

$100 - $300

Danish wall sconce & Asian camel.

568 Arts and Crafts oak hall mirror.
$50 - $100

$10 - $15

Lot # 569
569 Hermes porcelain "Toucans" pattern

dinnerware.
$500 - $1,000

$20 - $30

570 Watercolour and charcoal- Amy
Ainbinder.

$40 - $60

565 Japanese Kutani ware coffee pot and
cream jug.

571 Oak wardrobe.
$150 - $250

$10 - $20

661 Oil on canvas, "Rendition of the
Mona Lisa".

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

662 KPM figurative ceramic comport.
$60 - $80

$20 - $40

663 Yellow art pottery vase and bowl.
$10 - $20

658 19th. century bisque figure of a
standing lady with urn, height 14".

664 Mounted geode ornament with parrot
on top.

$20 - $30

$40 - $60

665 China cabinet.
$150 - $250

656 

666 Rosenthal Bjorn Winblad decorated
tea set.

$40 - $60

659 Oak fall front bureaux.

667 Pair of ebonized and upholstered
armchairs.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

668 Royal Winton lusterware vase, ht.6
3/4".

$30 - $40

Birds-eye maple framed print.

669 Art Deco desk set.
$15 - $30

657 

660 

670 Art Deco figural table lamp.
$200 - $300

Wooden hall chair.

671 Grimwades Royal Winton chintz
pedestal bowl.

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

Desk lamp.

Bentwood side chair.
$10 - $20

672 

675 Oil on canvas signed P.Maris, 24" x
36", "Fox Hunting".

$150 - $300

Two Myott Son & Co. Art Deco
ceramic decorated pitchers, height 7
5/8".

673 

676 Roman style bust of a woman.
$50 - $100

Gibbard desk.

677 Amber overlay art glass lamp with
silk shade, overall height 16".

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 678
678 Austrian hand painted earthenware

bust of a lady in period dress, c.1880,
ht. 17 1/4".

$150 - $300

$25 - $50

674 



638 Oil on canvas signed Hans Furcht,
35" x 23", "Fishermen".

$50 - $100

$15 - $30

639 Colour print signed Dali, 30" x 22",
"Obsession of the Heart".

$50 - $100

$20 - $40

640 Oak three sectional leaded glass
bookcase.

$250 - $500

635 Eight pairs of silver salt and peppers.

641 Bavarian china figure of a crouching
nude.

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

642 Lladro china figurine- Ikebana
(arranging flowers), height 7 1/2".

$25 - $50

633 

643 Crown Ducal "Chintz" pitcher.
$20 - $30

636 Hand painted oil lamp.

644 Fenton eleven piece lemonade ser.
$100 - $200

$15 - $30

645 Mailing Art Deco luster bowl.
$50 - $100

Three piece sterling silver carving
set.

646 Art glass cobalt blue mask.
$40 - $60

634 

637 

647 Floor lamp.
$15 - $30

Print after Dali-Matador.

648 Set of Cauldon china floral decorated
plates.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Hand painted vase signed Greiner.

$150 - $250

651 Wooden carving of a child.
$25 - $50

649 

652 Cast statue after Mayer, "Themis".
$100 - $200

Card table and four chairs.

Lot # 650

653 Bing & Grondahl china vase
numbered on base 546-5243 signed
Ek, height 10".

$50 - $75

650 

Lot # 654
654 Large mahogany carved hall table.

$200 - $300

Kashmar carpet.

655 Oak wardrobe cabinet.
$150 - $250

$1,600 - $2,200

Pair of hand painted blue plates.
$10 - $20

572 

575 Kashan carpet.
$1,800 - $2,200

Pair of fruit encrusted two handled
china vases, height 12".

Lot # 573

576 Two bamboo shelves with two
bamboo foot stools.

$50 - $100

573 

577 Italian coloured tooled leather
bedroom suite.

$100 - $300

Bird's eye maple vanity with chair.

578 Floor lamp with shade.
$25 - $50

$200 - $300

579 Oak glazed bookcase.
$100 - $200

$15 - $30

574 

$25 - $50

582 Five pieces of Louise Card art
pottery.

$50 - $100

580 

583 Dining room table and four chairs.
$50 - $100

Set of three dining room chairs.

Lot # 581

584 Unframed acrylic on canvas signed
David J. Edwards, 16" x 12", "Blue
Tulips".

$20 - $40

581 

585 Five piece carved walnut salon suite.
$100 - $300

Jester table lamp.
$250 - $350



586 Carved figure of a St.Peter.

Lot # 588
588 Large Royal Crown Derby china part

dinner service, 8450 Imari pattern.
$600 - $800

$200 - $300

589 Oak dining table with two leaves.
$100 - $200

Lot # 586

590 Royal Worcester china demi-tasse
set for six in a fitted box.

$100 - $150

587 

591 Nest of three tables.
$25 - $50

Carved Madonna & Child statue.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Three drawer lowboy.

Lot # 593

596 Large Indian carpet.
$400 - $600

593 

597 Oak Morris chair with magazine
stand.

$50 - $100

Bronze signed T. Cartier, "Standing
Lioness on a Rocky Outcrop", 20".

598 Unframed acrylic on canvas signed
David J. Edwards, 20" x 16", "Waiting
for Friends".

$20 - $40

$500 - $750

599 Gilt framed print, "Stillife".
$30 - $50

$100 - $150

600 Oil painting indistinctly signed,
"Mountain Landscape".

$10 - $20

594 Hand painted cane back commode.

601 Pair of spelter figured fairy lamps
signed A.J.Scotte, height 9".

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

602 Pennsylvania Glass Co. table lamp.
$40 - $60

592 

603 Art pottery vase.
$10 - $20

595 Set of four oak chairs.

Art Deco oak sideboard.

609 Two drawer side table.
$25 - $50

$200 - $400

610 Ironstone covered dish.
$10 - $15

$150 - $250

611 Fall front writing desk.
$100 - $200

606 Mission open bookshelf.

612 Glass figure on stand.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

613 Set of Edwardian dyed m.o.p. shirt
studs, circa 1900.

$15 - $30

604 

614 14k gold seed pearl pendant, vintage
watch chain, baby bracelet, etc.

$40 - $60

607 Five panel leather upholstered
privacy screen.

615 Two Ladies art deco compacts and a
mother of pearl cigarette case.

$20 - $40

$50 - $100

616 Royal Winton pitcher.
$15 - $30

Swarovski crystal 2005 club
ornament Wonders of the Sea-
Harmony with box, light controller &
plaque.

617 Set of eight Lennox china ramekins
with sterling silver holders.

$75 - $125

605 

608 

618 International sterling silver pierced
plate.

$150 - $200

Newport Pottery Clarice Cliff
decorated pottery vase, height 7 1/2".

$75 - $125 $50 - $75

Pair of Wedgwood style vases with
hallmarked silver rims-Birmingham
1908.

624 Decorated sterling bracelet with
initials "D.B.".

$30 - $60

$25 - $50

625 Limoges gilt mounted and painted
china dresser box.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

626 Hand painted porcelain snuff box
with hallmarked cap.

$50 - $100

621 Unique silver necklace with set
stones.

627 Figure of a mountain goat on an
amethyst geode.

$15 - $30

$20 - $40

628 Chinese cloisonne enamel cigarette
box.

$30 - $50

619 

629 Glazed art pottery tile, R. Marek,
Montreal.

$15 - $30

622 Jadeite ring and jadeite bi-disc
pendant.

630 Beaded collar.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

631 Four cast metal door plates.
$10 - $20

Stylized bronze sculpture of a Fleur
de Lie.

632 Maltese glass paper weight, two
scent bottles and a small grappa
bottle.

$15 - $30

620 

623 Four decorative rings- possibly gold.


